Provisional

Term dates 2020/2021(August 2020 - July 2021)

Autumn Term

Christmas Term

Winter Term

Spring Term

Summer Term

Autumn Term

| Week Begin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

31/08/2020
07/09/2020
14/09/2020
21/09/2020
28/09/2020
05/10/2020
12/10/2020
19/10/2020
26/10/2020
02/11/2020
09/11/2020
16/11/2020
23/11/2020
30/11/2020
07/12/2020
14/12/2020
21/12/2020
28/12/2020
04/01/2021
11/01/2021
18/01/2021
25/01/2021
01/02/2021
08/02/2021
15/02/2021
22/02/2021
01/03/2021
08/03/2021
15/03/2021
22/03/2021
29/03/2021
05/04/2021
12/04/2021
19/04/2021
26/04/2021
03/05/2021
10/05/2021
17/05/2021
24/05/2021
31/05/2021
07/06/2021
14/06/2021
21/06/2021
28/06/2021
05/07/2021
12/07/2021
19/07/2021
26/07/2021
02/08/2021
09/08/2021
16/08/2021
23/08/2021
30/08/2021
06/09/2021
13/09/2021
20/09/2021
27/09/2021
04/10/2021

Bank Hol

TST Staff Dev

T

TST Staff Dev

Staff Dev H+STM

Bank Hol

Bank Hol

Bank Hol

Cons Day H

*T Staff Dev P

TST Staff Dev

Homewood

Holiday

Week

Bank Hol

Bank Hol

Primary

Holiday

Week

Bank Hol

Bank Hol

Staff Dev TPF

Staff Dev H

Staff Dev STM

Bank Hol

TST Staff Dev

TST Staff Dev

*T = Twilight staff development 3 x 2 hrs

Staff Dev - pupils do not attend

TST
H
STM
TPF
P

All Trust Schools
Homewood only

St Michael's only
Tenterden Primary Federation only
All Trust Primary Schools

Blank (White weeks) = Holidays
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